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AHSN Lead Email

East Midlands Kursoom Khan 

(Kay)

Kursoom.Khan@nottingham.ac.uk

Eastern Caroline Angel caroline.angel@healthinnovationeast.

co.uk

Greater Manchester Wendy Stobbs wendy.stobbs@healthinnovation

manchester.com

Health Innovation 

Network

Alison White alison.white20@nhs.net

Imperial College Shakti Dookeran Shakti.dookeran@imperialcollege

healthpartners.com

Kent Surrey & 

Sussex

Ursula Clarke ursula.clarke@nhs.net

North East and North 

Cumbria

Wendy 

Halliburton

Wendy.halliburton@ahsn-nenc.org.uk 

New email address will be: 

Wendy.halliburton@healthinnovationn

enc.org.uk

Innovation Agency 

(NWC)

Katie Whittle katie.whittle@healthinnovationnwc.nh

s.uk

Oxford Katherine 

Edwards

katherine.edwards@healthinnovationo

xford.org

South West Victoria Salmon Victoria.Salmon@healthinnovationsou

thwest.com

UCL Partners Valentina Karas valentina.karas@uclpartners.com

Wessex Jo Murray jo.murray@hiwessex.net

West Midlands Jodie Mazur jodie.mazur@healthinnovationwm.org

West of England Jan Scott janet.scott26@nhs.net

Yorkshire and 

Humber

Gemma Wright gemma.wright@yhahsn.com
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